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Osceola School District (4713000)

Superintendent Toriano  Green

Email tgreen@osd1.org

Phone (870) 563-2561

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

983

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Feather Linn Feather.Linn@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-5312
Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4368

2750 W. Semmes , Osceola, AR 72370
www.osd1.org

School Accreditation Status Status
4713053 Carroll Smith Elementary Schoo Accredited
4713052 North Elementary School Accredited
4713051 Osceola High School Accredited
4713055 Osceola Middle School Accredited
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Carroll Smith Elementary Schoo (4713053)
500 Grandview , Osceola, AR 72370

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

01 - 04 307 0.00 12700

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.50 1.00 0.50

Principal Tynga  Coleman

Email tcoleman@osd1.org

Phone (870) 563-2371
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North Elementary School (4713052)
1230 W. Semmes , Osceola, AR 72370

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - K 160 0.00 5200

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.50 0.95 0.50

Principal Pamela  Smith

Email psmith@osd1.org

Phone (870) 563-1155



Page  4 2023 Standards for Accreditation Report

Osceola High School (4713051)
2800 W. Semmes , Osceola, AR 72370

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 271 374.07 8188

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 2.00 0.00

Principal Toshiba  Pugh

Email tpugh@osd1.org

Phone (870) 563-2192
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Osceola Middle School (4713055)
112 North School Street , Osceola, AR 72370

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 245 605.93 7077

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.50

Principal Kenya  Leaks

Email kleaks@osd1.org

Phone (870) 563-2150


